2015 Grand National Roadster Show Class Awards

Classification Code Classification Name Award Place Name City & State Vehicle Information

905. Special Interest - Motorized

1st Milton Thomas Garden Grove, CA 1936 Beerster Racer

920. Experimental

1st Ben Martinez Glendora, CA 2012 Custom Mini
925. Mini Bike
1st David Grant Santa Clarita, CA 1967 Taco Mini Bike 44
926. Scooters
Class Kevin Rosen Riverside, CA 1965 Taco Frijole
Class Kevin Rosen Riverside, CA 1955 Hawk Tool Co. Pony Cycle
2nd Kevin Rosen Riverside, CA 1948 Hiawatha Doodle Bug
1st Jon Ciauri La Verne, CA 1959 Cushman Eagle
930. Novelty Vehicle
Class Sophia Zwierz Fullerton, CA 1949 Mercury Convertible Stroller
2nd Sydney Zwierz Fullerton, CA 1937 Ford Convertible Stroller
1st Kaia Echternkamp Glendora, CA 1955 Austin Healey J40 Pedal Car

950. Pedal Cars

Class Anna Marco Beverly Hills, CA 1960 Murray V-Front Fire Chief
2nd Anna Marco Beverly Hills, CA 1960 AMF Pacer
1st Mike Gortsema Mead, WA 1950 Reproduction Pedal Car
955. Custom Wagon
2nd Sergio Prado Temecula, CA 1960 Top Fuel Dragster
1st Sergio Prado Temecula, CA 1929 Ford Pick Up

960. Restored Bicycle

Class Thomas Perritt Rancho Cucamonga, C 1981 GT 24" Cruiser

Class Noah Gomez La Puente, CA 1978 Schwinn Sting Ray

2nd Thomas Perritt Rancho Cucamonga, C 2010 SE Racing 26" Quadangle DC Edition

1st Kevin Rosen Riverside, CA 1960 Schwinn Cycle Truck

965. Custom Bicycle

2nd Rob Taylor Newport Beach, CA 1980 Porsche Pit Bike

1st Larry Fator San Dimas, CA 1947 Silver King Bicycle

1010. Custom Convertible

Class Jeffery Hess Woodland Hills, CA 1972 Oldsmobile Convertible

Class Howard Zarlin El Cajon, CA 1967 Cadillac DeVille
Class Alex Villeza Corona, CA 1962 Chevrolet Impala
Class Daniel Soto Los Angeles, CA 1965 Chevrolet Rag Top SS
Class Gary Kyes Ontario, CA 1962 Ford Galaxie Convertible
2nd Albert Agadjanian Pasadena, CA 1955 Chevrolet Bel Air
1st Rick Lorenzen Rancho Dominguez, C/ 1950 Studebaker Champion

1011. Custom Convertible - Mild

1st Tito Esparza Los Angeles, CA 1964 Ford Galaxie

1020. Radical Custom Convertible
2nd Bruce Glascock Caldwell, ID 1950 Chevrolet Convertible
1st Lorin Brown Bellevue, WA 1954 Studebaker Convertible

1032. Custom Wagon - Semi



1033. Custom Wagon - Full

1045. Custom Woody Wagon

1090. Conservative Hardtop - 1955-1959

1100. Conservative Hardtop - 1960-1969

1110. Conservative Hardtop - 1970-1979

1151. Mild Hardtop 49-62

1152. Mild Hardtop 63-66

1153. Mild Hardtop 67-73

1160. Semi Hardtop

1171. Full Hardtop 49-54

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

Class

2nd

1st

1st

Class

Class

Class

2nd

1st

Class

Class

Class

2nd

1st

Class

Class

Class

2nd

1st

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

2nd

1st

Class

2nd

Clifford Mattis

Mark Laeger

Michael Florio

Rob McDonald

Geri Siragusa

Sil Brander

Stephen Ruiz
Mike Lopez

Roy Hamblin

Kenneth Wade

Austin Conley
Reine Dabuet
Bo Huff

Bob Pepper

Michael Herrera

Michael Langi
Lady Pesqueira
Steve Quesada
Jorge Torres

Adolfo Sandoval

Michael Williams
Dino Rossi

Roy & Lisa Kampen
Charles Waltman

Sal Perez

Joe Wallem
Ron Medina
Dean Livermore
Greg Jones
Lloyd Johnson
Scott Hawley

Randy Clark

Wayne Bolon

Roger & Marie O'Dell

Vacaville, CA

Wildomar, CA

Northridge, CA

Bakersfield, CA

Laguna Hills, CA

San Jacinto, CA

Gardena, CA
Long Beach, CA

North Hollywood, CA

Roseville, CA

Medford, OR
Los Angeles, CA
East Carbon, UT
Riverside, CA

Santa Barbara, CA

Los Angeles, CA
San Fernando, CA
Los Angeles, CA
San Jacinto, CA

Riverside, CA

Ontario, CA
Grass Valley, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Temecula, CA

Bloomington, CA

Bakersfield, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Valley Center, CA
West Covina, CA
Burlingame, CA

Escondido, CA

San Luis Obispo, CA

Canyon Lake, CA

1959 Chevrolet Wagon

1957 Chevrolet Nomad

1955 Chevrolet Nomad

1960 Chevy Kingswood

1949 Ford Woodie

1959 Plymouth Belvedere

1969 Dodge Dart GT
1967 Chevrolet Impala

1966 Ford Mustang GT 350 C

1979 Dodge Magnum

1962 Chevrolet Bel Air
1960 Cadillac DeVille
1955 Ford Crown Victoria
1956 Chevrolet Bel Air

1950 Chevrolet Fleetline

1966 Cadillac De Ville
1963 Ford Galaxie
1963 Buick Riviera
1963 Chevrolet Impala

1965 Chevrolet Impala SS

1973 Chevrolet Camaro 228
1967 Ford Mustang

1968 Chevrolet Camaro
1970 Chevrolet Chevelle

1967 Chevrolet Chevelle

1963 Ford Galaxie

1959 Chevrolet Biscayne
1959 Chevrolet Impala
1956 Mercury Montclair
1956 Chevrolet 210 Sedan
1955 Chevrolet 210

1957 Chevrolet Bel Air

1952 Chevrolet Fleetline

1950 Chevrolet Deluxe



1172. Full Hardtop 55-57

1173. Full Hardtop 58-69

1181. Radical Hardtop 49-53

1182. Radical Hardtop 54-60

1183. Radical Hardtop 61-69

1190. Early Custom - 35-48

1220. Lowrider Custom

1st

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

2nd

1st

Class

Class

Class

2nd

1st

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

2nd

1st

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

2nd

1st

Class

Class

2nd

1st

Class

2nd

1st

Class

Class

Karen Austin

Mike Mendoza
Eunice Ibarra
Ralph Holguin
Carl Gillihan
Scott Chaffee
George Poteet

C.J. Carlile

Ray Ziglari

Marcy Molkenthen
Leo Cid

David Zocchi

Mike Ring

Bob Nelson
Randy McDaniel
Reed Johnson
Scott Gillen
Gary Chopit
John Gimelli

Steve Frishie

Richard Zocchi
Marty Wells

Justin Hills

Kyle Gann

John Burke

di Dossena Lorenzo

Dan Duffy

John D'Agostino
Kevin Anderson
Richie Valles

Bob Bruhn

Mike Bello
Dale Duyck

Paul Cepeda

Raymond Ramos

Richard Montes

Kingman, AZ

Colton, CA
Whittier, CA
Long Beach, CA
Escalon, CA
Sonora, CA
Collierville, TN

Aloha, OR

Upland, CA
Giddings, TX
Willits, CA
Fairfield, CA

Spring Green, WI

Ventura, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Malibu, CA
Stanton, CA
Santa Cruz, CA

Portland, OR

Walnut Creek, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Taree, NSW
Bakersfield, CA
Rio Rancho, NM

Marietta, GA

Discovery Bay, CA
Indianapolis, IN
Burbank, CA

Los Olivos, CA

Chula Vista, CA
Imperial Beach, CA

Nipomo, CA

Santa Barbara, CA

West Covina, CA

1953 Kaiser Manhattan

1956 Chevrolet Hard Top
1955 Ford Fairlane

1955 Chevrolet Bel Air

1956 Chevrolet Bel Air Sedan
1955 Chevrolet Bel Air

1956 Chevrolet 210

1956 Chevrolet 2-Door

1969 Chevrolet Camaro
1963 Buick Riviera X-11
1958 Chevrolet Impala
1961 Oldsmobile Super 88

1966 Chevrolet Chevelle

1950 Chevrolet Hard Top

1951 Mercury Coupe

1951 Mercury Coupe

1950 Ford Coupe

1950 Mercury 2-Door Hard Top
1951 Cadillac Coup De Ville

1950 Ford Club Coupe

1957 Ford 2-Door

1956 Lincoln Capri

1960 Dodge Phoenix

1960 Pontiac Bonneville
1954 Ford Skyliner

1959 Cadillac Coupe DeVille

1956 Chevrolet 210 Post

1968 Buick Riviera
1963 Buick Riviera
1963 Chevrolet Impala

1965 American Motors Marlin

1936 Ford 3-Window
1937 Lincoln Zephyr

1940 Desoto Coupe

1979 Cadillac Coupe De Ville

1978 Lincoln Mark V



1230. Mild Lowrider Custom

1234. Mild Lowrider Custom 70-79

1250. Full Lowrider Custom

1270. Nostalgia Custom

1360. Mild Sports

1370. Semi Sports

1400. Handbuilt Sports

1500. Compact Custom

1540. Radical Compact Custom

2070. Mild Pickup

2080. Semi Pickup

2090. Full Pickup

2100. Radical Pickup

2110. Custom Pickup

2113. Custom Pickup - Full

Class

Class

Class

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

Class

2nd

1st

1st

1st

Class

Class

Class

2nd

1st

Class

Class

2nd

1st

Class

2nd

1st

1st

Carlos Marquez
Sammy Lopez
Anthony Hernandez
Rudy Sandoval

Joel DeLaMora

Howard Gribble

Reine Dabuet

Danny Dominguez

Jesse Saldana

Richard Galves

Bart Trinchero

Joe Alduenda

Warren Alvord

Mark Emerald
Karl Heinlein

Jason Smith

Eric Goodman

Condren Hampton

Alex Rodriguez
Mike Holguin
Ed Bramel
Eddie Woods

Randy Clark

Victor Sevilla
Scott Hassman
Dan Woods

Matt Ward

John Canepa
James Covey

Craig Moyes

Robert Lawrence

Buellton, CA

Pico Rivera, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA

Santa Barbara, CA

Torrance, CA

Los Angeles, CA

Los Angeles, CA

Los Angeles, CA

Los Angeles, CA

Burbank, CA

Anaheim, CA

Scottsdale, AZ

Anaheim, CA
Anaheim, CA

Canby, OR

Highland, CA

Newport Beach, CA

Pomona, CA
Ontario, CA

Peoria, AZ

Mountain Center, CA

Escondido, CA

Merced, CA
San Dimas, CA
Corona, CA

Grants Pass, OR

Westminster, CA
Sparks, NV

Salt Lake City, UT

Phoenix, AZ

1977 Ford LTD

1954 Chevrolet Bel Air

1976 Chevrolet Caprice Classic
1973 Ford LTD

1970 Chevrolet Monte Carlo

1964 Chevrolet Impala SS

1965 Buick Riviera

1970 Chevrolet Monte Carlo

1965 Chevrolet Impala

1960 Buick LeSabre

1948 MG TC

1950 Mercedes-Benz 170-S

1952 Kurtis 500 S

1968 Volkswagen Karmann Ghia
1964 Volkswagen Type 3 Notchback

1963 Volkswagen Ghia

1970 Volkswagen Hot Rod Bug

1949 Chevrolet Truck

1949 Chevrolet 1/2 Ton Truck
1955 Chevrolet Pick-Up

1965 Chevrolet C-10

1956 Chevrolet Pick-Up

1955 General Motors Pick Up

1959 Ford F-100
1958 Chevrolet Truck
1953 Ford F-100

1964 Chevrolet C10

1959 Chevrolet Apache
1955 Chevrolet Pick-Up

1950 Chevrolet Phantom Fleetside

1972 Chevrolet El Camino



2120.

2134.

2160.

2310.

2311.

2330.

2370.

3100.

3115.

3125.

3280.

3460.

3500.

4010.

4021.

Radical Custom Pickup

RADICAL UTILITY WAGON

Mini 4x4 Utility Wagon

Sedan Delivery - 49-current

Sedan Delivery - 49-current - RADICAL

Conservative Van

Radical Van

Street Machine Custom - 49-64

Street Touring - 55-Current

Pro Street Custom - 65-79

Production Road Racer

Unlimited

Gasser

Street Coupe - pre-1935

Altered Street Coupe 28-31

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

Class

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

2nd

1st

Class

Class

2nd

1st

Class

2nd

1st

Mike Garner

Allan Clark

Justin Carrillo

Jim Brown

Dave Snyder

Rene Hagen

Jake Gernux
Tim Wisinger

A.J. Bos

Ron Berry

Chuck Merken

Ed Chalupa

Frank Killam

Lynn Park

Skip Hedrich

Jonathan Nagel
Ron Moyer
Mark Johnson
Steve Jarvis
Kevin Doolittle
Steve Carpenter
Jim Bostick
Dennis Brown

Gerald Seger

Bill & Karen Verboon
Chuck DeHeras

Brad Gortsema

Dave & Peggy Farmer

Greg Zulim
Chad Folkema

Joe Romiti

Tracy, CA

Chowchilla, CA

Visalia, CA

Salida, CA

Norco, CA

Oxnard, CA

North Las Vegas, NV
Apple Valley, CA

Lake Havasu City, AZ

Washington, UT

Lake Elsinore, CA

Simi Valley, CA

Camarillo, CA

La Canada, CA

Vista, CA

Murrieta, CA
Anaheim, CA
Lakewood, CA
Covina, CA

North East, PA
Ontario, CA
Orange, CA
Fountain Valley, CA

Cedar Rapids, 1A

Tetonia, ID
Murrieta, CA
Spokane, WA

El Nido, CA

Dinuba, CA
Dorr, Ml

Antioch, CA

1959 Chevrolet EI Camino

1959 Chevrolet EI Camino

1969 Chevrolet Blazer

1966 Ford Bronco

1951 Chevrolet Suburban

1965 Chevrolet Suburban

1969 Chevrolet G10 Van
1964 Chevrolet Van

1961 Volkswagen Bus

1965 VW Type Bus

1963 Dodge 330

1967 Ford Fairlane

1972 Chevrolet Vega

1964 Cobra 289

2004 American Eagle Streamliner

1956 Chevrolet Bel Air
1955 Chevrolet 210
1965 Ford Falcon
1941 Willys Pick Up
1941 Willys Pick-Up
1955 Chevrolet Post
1942 Willys Coupe
1950 Anglia Sedan

1937 Chevrolet Coupe

1932 Ford Full Fendered Coupe
1932 Ford Coupe
1929 Ford Special Coupe

1932 Ford 5-Window Coupe

1931 Ford Coupe
1930 Ford 5-Window

1930 Ford Coupe



4022. Altered Street Coupe 32's only

4023. Altered Street Coupe 33-34

4030. Street Sedan - pre-1935

4040. Altered Street Sedan - pre-1935

4050. Street Roadster - pre-1935

4061. Altered Street Roadster 28-31

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

2nd

1st

Class

Class

Class

Class

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

2nd

1st

Class

Class

Class

Class

2nd

1st

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

2nd

1st

Gene Hopcos
Richard Mikami
Michael Bordes
Martin Lundgvist
Tim Kerrigan
Richard Munz
John Mumford

Brian Williams

Robert Lomas
Bill Warren
Russell Collins
Bob Porat
Keith Hill

John McLaughlin

Ken Rathmann

Justin Semadeni

Chuck Schauwecker
Steve Portias
Rodney Lovato
Sergio Garibay
Brian Auderer
Danny Green

Bruce Canepa

Larry McAn

Jeff Smith

Darrell Cimbanin

Eric Clapton

Walter Von Kleinsmid

Gary Rasche

Rudy Serar
Chris Casny
Leonard Knight
Jason Pall
Deno Borghi
Rich Ralstin
Chet Lomax

Gary Chopit

Yorba Linda, CA
Redondo Beach, CA
White Stone, NY
Vallentuna,
Sonoma, CA
Madison, WI

Portola Valley, CA

Corona, CA

Arcadia, CA
Upland, CA

La Crescenta, CA
Saskatoon, SK
Bixby, OK

Desert Hills, AZ

Madera, CA

Salt Lake City, UT

Carson, CA

San Bernardino, CA
Granada Hills, CA
El Paso, TX

Austin, TX

Tulare, CA

Scotts Valley, CA

Arcadia, CA
La Mirada, CA

Jarrell, TX

1932 Ford 3 Window Coupe
1932 Ford 5-window
1932 Ford 3-Window Coupe
1932 Ford 5 Window Coupe
1932 Ford 3-Window
1932 Ford 3-Window
1932 Ford 3-Window Coupe

1932 Ford Coupe

1934 Ford 3-Window Coupe
1933 Ford 3 Window Coupe
1934 Ford 3-Window Coupe
1933 Ford Coupe

1933 Ford 3 Window Coupe

1933 Ford Coupe

1932 Chevrolet Sedan

1934 Dodge Sedan

1930 Ford Tudor Sedan

1929 Ford Coupe

1932 Bantam 5-Window Coupe
1932 Ford Sedan

1929 Ford Tudor Sedan

1932 Ford 2 Door Sedan

1932 Ford 4-Door Sedan

1929 Ford Roadster
1928 Ford Roadster

1929 Ford Model A

South San Francisco, C 1932 Ford Roadster FF

Corona Del Mar, CA

Santa Rosa, CA

Arcadia, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Glendora, CA
Morro Bay, CA
Covina, CA
Covina, CA
Anaheim, CA

Stanton, CA

1932 Ford Dearborn

1932 Ford Convertible

1930 Ford Roadster
1929 Ford Roadster
1929 Ford Roadster
1931 Ford Roadster
1930 Ford Roadster
1931 Ford Hi-Boy Roadster
1929 Ford Roadster

1929 Ford Roadster



4062

4080. Altered Street Wagon - pre-1935

4120

4190

4200

4205

4280

4290

4310

4330

4350

4370. Full Custom Rod Coupe - 35-48

4380. Radical Custom Rod Coupe - 35-48

. Altered Street Roadster 32-34

. Altered T-Roadster

. Altered T-Roadster Pickup

. Roadster Pickup - pre-1935

. Altered Roadster Pickup - pre-1935

. Radical Show Rod

. Street Machine Rod - pre-1935

. Custom Rod Sedan - 35-48

. Full Custom Rod Sedan - 35-48

. Custom Rod Coupe - 35-48

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

Class

Class

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

Class

2nd

1st

1st

Class

Class

Class

2nd

1st

1st

Dick Michael
Ronald Reed
Gene Palla

Roy Magee

John Joyoprayitno
Jim Jones

Harold Hannemann
Paul Boschetto

Ed Blais

Phil Cocuzza

Bernt Karlsson

Chuck Nicholas

Bob Underwood

Mickey Himsl

Jack Runner
Jack Foye
Wayne DiMascio

Richard Zumbo

Art Vorrath

Dallas Paul

Nels Linde

Scott Hawley

Dan Reynolds
Ralph Gaxiola

Jess Van Deventer

Fred Orr

Robert Reyes
Ray Helgeson
Brian Dickey
Leo Galvan

Phil Swain

Dewayne Brown

San Francisco, CA
San Jose, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Apple Valley, CA
Austin, TX

Layton, UT

West Covina, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Loveland, CO
Acton, CA

Wildomar, CA

Roseville, CA

Yorba Linda, CA

Concord, CA

San Diego, CA
Claremont, CA
Diamond Bar, CA

Pleasant Hill, CA

Sutter Creek, CA

Lodi, CA

Glendale, AZ

Burlingame, CA

Corona, CA
Highland, CA

National City, CA

Riverside, CA

Santa Paula, CA

Diamond Bar, CA

1932 Ford Roadster Hi-Boy
1932 Ford Roadster
1932 Ford Roadster
1932 Ford Roadster
1932 Ford Roadster
1933 Ford Roadster
1932 Ford Roadster
1932 Ford Roadster
1932 Ford Roadster
1932 Ford Roadster

1932 Ford Roadster

1929 Ford Woodie Wagon

1924 Ford T-Bucket

1926 Ford Roadster

1923 Ford Model T
1926 Ford Model T
1923 Ford T-Bucket

1922 Ford Roadster

1929 Ford Roadster Pick Up

1932 Ford Pickup

1932 Linde Roadster

1932 Ford 2-Door Sedan

1937 Ford 2-Door Sedan
1941 Chevrolet Special Deluxe

1937 Ford Slant Back

1940 Ford 2-Door Sedan

1937 Dodge Business Coupe

1948 Ford Deluxe Coupe

San Juan Capistrano, € 1936 Ford 5-Window

Fontana, CA

Pleasanton, CA

1938 Chevrolet Coupe

1936 Pontiac 3-Window Coupe

Huntington Beach, CA 1940 Ford Deluxe Coupe



4400.

4410.

4433.

4440,

4470.

5000.

5010.

5020.

5030.

5040.

5110.

5160.

5174.

5180.

Radical Custom Rod Convertible - 35-48

Custom Rod Wagon - 35-48

Custom Rod Pickup - 35-47 - FULL

Class

Class

Class

Class

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

Class

2nd

1st

1st

Radical Custom Rod Pickup - 35-47 except GM. 35-46 GM

Lowrider Custom Rod

Bobber

Restored Bike

Antique Custom

Nostalgia Chopper

Chopper

3-Wheeled Bike

North American Manufactured

Bagger

European Custom

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

Class

2nd

1st

Class

Class

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

Class

Class

Doug Beattie
Jim Bobowski
Mike Davis
Yenry Herrera
Randy Marston

Chuck Rowe

Tony Handler

Dave Hall

Tony Elmo
Gene Anawalt

George Sepulveda

Jason McPike

Tina Dias

Donald Tovar

Hector Rivera

Jonathan Schroder

Condren Hampton

Michael Snow

Chris Pasley

Anthony Brent Rogers

James Goodnight
Jon Haprov
Scott Stopnik Sr.

Andrew Ursich

Richard Ryan

Ryan Mullion

Jamie Noteboom

Shawn Du Busky

Al Acosta

Joel Johnson

Joe Kerivan

Vancouver, WA
Hayward, CA
Santa Ana, CA
San Gabriel, CA
Nanoose Bay, BC

Louisville, TN

Santa Barbara, CA

Portland, OR

Riverside, CA

1936 Ford Coupe
1936 Ford 3-Window
1940 Ford Custom
1940 Mercury Coupe
1935 Ford 3-Window

1937 Chevrolet Coupe

1938 Ford Convertible

1939 Ford Convertible

1946 Ford Woodie

San Juan Capistrano, C 1938 Ford Woodie

Norco, CA

Cypress, TX

Shingle Springs, CA

Bellflower, CA

Norwalk, CA

Riverside, CA

Newport Beach, CA

Simi Valley, CA
Riverside, CA

Los Angeles, CA

Riverside, CA
Orange, CA
Orange, CA

Long Beach, CA

Broomfield, CO

Orange, CA

Hemet, CA

Pomona, CA

Chino Hills, CA

Escondido, CA

1946 Ford Woodie

1947 Hudson Truck

1935 Ford Truck

1948 Chevrolet Fleetmaster Convertible

1948 Chevrolet Pick-Up

1989 Harley Davidson Sportster

1955 Harley Davidson FLH

1980 Harley Davidson Sportster
1980 Harley Davidson Dyna

1946 Harley Davidson FL

1982 Harley Davidson Chopper
1950 Harley Davidson FL
1947 Harley Davidson FL

1980 Harley Davidson Sportster

2005 Harley Davidson Custom

1957 Triumph TR6 Trike

1958 Harley Davidson Custom Trike

2007 Harley Davidson Deluxe

2002 Harley Davidson Road King

1955 BMW R25/3

Huntington Beach, CA 1952 Triumph Pre-Unit



5190.

5200.

7030.

7050.

7060.

7130.

7170.

Asian Custom

Auto Bike

Restored - 35-48

Restored - 58-67

Restored - 68-72

Foreign Sports

Vintage Race Car

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

Mike Davis

Bryan Thompson

Todd White

Mutsuhito Kiyonago

Ken Blomgren

Don Babbit

Chris Evans

Dan Gregg

Jerry Harris

Denis Simard

Marty Habouan

Mike Nicholas

Santa Ana, CA

Arroyo Grande, CA

Sun City, CA

Gardena, CA

Rancho Cordova, CA

La Puente, CA

Scottsdale, AZ

Canyon Country, CA

Vallejo, CA

Calgary, AB

Englewood, CO

1956 Triumph Custom

1952 Triumph Thunderbird

1981 Kawasaki KZ440 LTD

1970 Honda CB750

1984 Trihawk 304

1947 Buick Super

1948 Dodge Business Coupe

1964 Buick Riviera

1970 Dodge Coronet

1970 Plymouth Barracuda

1962 Jaguar

1933 Chevrolet Roadster



Pomona, CA
Fairplex - -
67th Grand National Roadster Show

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

OUTSTANDING INDIVIDUAL DISPLAY
Bob Franklin Big River, CA

OUTSTANDING INDIVIDUAL DISPLAY
Larry Schuss Oxnard, CA

OUTSTANDING INDIVIDUAL DISPLAY
Gil Losi Murrieta, CA

OUTSTANDING INDIVIDUAL DISPLAY
Brian George Penryn, CA

OUTSTANDING INDIVIDUAL DISPLAY
Dan MacDonald Osoyoos, BC

OUTSTANDING INDIVIDUAL DISPLAY
Ron Pfisterer Castro Valley , CA

OUTSTANDING INDIVIDUAL DISPLAY
Ron Meis Lead, SD

OUTSTANDING INDIVIDUAL DISPLAY
Don Heidt Dickinson, ND

OUTSTANDING INDIVIDUAL DISPLAY
Jerry Logan Hillsboro, OR

OUTSTANDING INDIVIDUAL DISPLAY
Buddy Jordan Spring Branch, TX

OUTSTANDING 10X20 DISPLAY
Jerry Logan Hillsboro, OR

OUTSTANDING NON-ELECTRICAL DISPLAY
Eddie Potestio Pueblo, CO

OUTSTANDING DETAIL
Mickey Himsl| Concord, CA

OUTSTANDING ENGINEERED
Gary Wales Woodland Hills, CA

OUTSTANDING UNDERCARRIAGE
Bob Franklin Big River, CA

1932 Ford 3 Window Coupe

1915 Ford Model T

1956 Plymouth Belvedere

1931 Ford Roadster

1967 Pontiac Acadian

1955 Chevrolet Nomad

1959 Buick Invicta

1952 Pontiac Chieftain Conve

1960 Cadillac Coupe Deville

1947 Cadillac 2-Door

1934 Ford Roadster

1970 Ford Thunderbird

1929 Ford Pick up

1915 La Bestioni Rusty Two

1932 Ford 3 Window Coupe

6-418

6-424

4-468

4-268

4-202

9-226

7-224

7-424

7-200

6-224

7-402

5-218

5-01

7-01

6-418



OUTSTANDING PAINT - Sponsored by PPG
Don Heidt Dickinson, ND

OUTSTANDING PAINT - Sponsored by PPG
James Burnett Fresno, CA

OUTSTANDING PAINT - Sponsored by PPG
Gary Rasche Santa Rosa, CA

OUTSTANDING PAINT - Sponsored by PPG
Ross Myers Loveland, CO

OUTSTANDING PAINT - Sponsored by PPG
Melanie Orr Riverside, CA

1952 Pontiac Chieftain Conve 7-424
1955 Chevrolet Bel Air 4-405
1932 Ford Convertible 7-419
1936 Ford 5 Window Coupe 6-200

1960 Buick LeSabre 7-210

OUTSTANDING USE OF COLOR DESIGN - Sponsored by PPG

Mickey Himsl| Concord, CA

OUTSTANDING BIKE PAINT - Sponsored by PPG
Andrew Ursich Long Beach, CA

OUTSTANDING ENGINE - BIKE

Jeff Leighton Orange, CA

OUTSTANDING ENGINE - RESTORED
Jerry Harris Vallejo, CA

OUTSTANDING ENGINE - TRUCK
Greg Hahs Upland, CA

OUTSTANDING ENGINE STREET MACHINE COMP
Greg Heinrich Bakersfield, CA

OUTSTANDING ENGINE-ROD

Mickey Himsl Concord, CA

OUTSTANDING ENGINE - CUSTOM
Ron Meis Lead, SD

OUTSTANDING INTERIOR - RESTORED
Darrel Hines Cerritos, CA

OUTSTANDING INTERIOR - TRUCK
Juan Trevino Whittier, CA

OUTSTANDING INTERIOR - STREET MACHINE COMP

Harold Tillema Lake Havasu City, AZ

1929 Ford Pick up 5-01

1980 Harley Davidson Sportst 6-402
1950 Triumph Custom 6-505
1970 Dodge Coronet 9-422

1946 Chevrolet Cab Over Tru 7-02

1955 Chevrolet 150 4-651
1929 Ford Pick up 5-01

1959 Buick Invicta 7-224
1963 Chevrolet Impala 9-824

1965 Chevrolet C10 Suburba 8-118

1962 Impala SS 7-412



$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$600.00

$600.00

$600.00

OUTSTANDING INTERIOR - ROD
Art Vigil Granite Bay, CA

OUTSTANDING INTERIOR - CUSTOM

Don Heidt Dickinson, ND
OUTSTANDING BIKE
Gilbert Martus Colton, CA

OUTSTANDING STREET MACHINE
Bob Morgan Fairfield, CA

OUTSTANDING RESTORED

Suzanne Dudley Seal Beach, CA

OUTSTANDING TRUCK

Matt Jackson Kingsburg, CA

OUTSTANDING FULL/RADICAL/HANDBUILT TRUCK

Brad McKinnon Whittier, CA

OUTSTANDING FULL/RADICAL/HANDBUILT CUSTOM

Jerry Logan Hillsboro, OR

OUTSTANDING SPORTS/SPORT COMPACT
Mark Carter Escondido, CA

OUTSTANDING COMPETITION

Tom Mclntyre Burbank, CA

OUTSTANDING STREET ROD

Wayne Halabura Saskatoon, SK

OUTSTANDING CUSTOM ROD

Guy Murphy Portland, OR
OUTSTANDING CUSTOM

Mike Epps Signal Hill, CA
BEST BIKE

Jesse Sandoval La Habra, CA
BEST RESTORED

Elsa Cisneros La Palma, CA

BEST TRUCK

Tom Anderson Signal Hill, CA

1931 Ford Delivery 7-304

1952 Pontiac Chieftain Conve 7-424

2003 Harley Davidson Spring 6-406

1955 Chevrolet Bel Air 7-508
1956 Chevrolet Bel Air 6-614
1955 Chevrolet Truck 4-256

1970 Chevrolet K5 Blazer/C1 4-657

1960 Cadillac Coupe Deville 7-200

1961 Chevrolet Corvette 4-219
1963 Chevrolet Corvette 7-420
1933 Ford 3 W. Coupe 7-400

1948 Thames Panel Truck 4-263

1957 Chevrolet Convertible  4-426

2005 Harley Davidson Road K 6-408

1958 Chevrolet Impala Conve 5-416

1956 Ford Truck 4-425



$600.00 BEST STREET MACHINE COMP
Dan MacDonald Osoyoos, BC 1967 Pontiac Acadian 4-202

$600.00 BEST ROD
Brian George Penryn, CA 1931 Ford Roadster 4-268

$600.00 BEST CUSTOM
Gil Losi Murrieta, CA 1956 Plymouth Belvedere 4-468



